Specification Sheet Lumencore Linear
Graze
LCVA
COLOR CHANGING
1220 M arie-Victorin  Blvd., Longueuil,  QC, J4G 2H9, CAN   |   T  514.937.3003  |  1.877.937.3003   |   in fo@lum enpulse.com
LM PG Inc. reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately.
2025.03.21 Copyright © 2025 LM PG Inc.

JC - R3
21  /   22
How to Order
Housing Certification Voltage Length Wattage Color and Color
Temperature
Optic Control Mounting
Options
Finish Cable Color
LCVA
Lumencore
Linear Graze
UL
UL Compliant
120_277
120 Volts to 277
Volts
12
12 in
24
24 in
36
36 in
48
48 in
4W
4 W/ft
7W
7 W/ft
10W
10 W/ft
13W
13 W/ft
MRGB
Opticolor with
MRGB
MRGBW30K
Opticolor with
MRGBW 3000K
CRI 80+
MRGBW40K
Opticolor with
MRGBW 4000K
CRI 80+
MRGBA
Opticolor with
MRGB+
Phosphor
Converted
Amber (PC
Amber)
10x10
10°x10°
10x30
10°x30°
10x60
10°x60°
30x10
30°x10°
60x10
60°x10°
30x60
30°x60°
30x30
30°x30°
60x60
60°x60°
90x90
90°x90°
DALIT8
DALI 2 T8
Control
DMX/RDM